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Weds 8th Jan U13 Boys Cricket @ Mounts Bay Academy (10:30am - 1pm) 

Thurs 16th Jan U13 & U15 Rugby & Netball @ Hayle Academy (3 - 6pm)  

Mon 20th Jan U13 Girls Cricket @ Mounts Bay Academy (10:30am - 1:30pm) 

Thurs 23rd Jan U12 & U14 Football vs Mounts Bay Academy @ Cape (3 - 5:30pm) 

Weds 29th Jan Cornwall School Games Football @ Mounts Bay Academy (2 - 4pm) 

Thurs 30th Jan U13 & U15 Football vs Mounts Bay Academy @ Mounts Bay Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Mon 3rd Feb Y7 Boys Cricket @ Mounts Bay Academy (10:30am - 1:30pm) 

Weds 5th Feb U13 & U15 Football vs Humphry Davy School @ Cape (3 - 5pm) 

Thurs 6th Feb Trampoline Competition @ Humphry Davy School (3 - 5pm) 

U14 West Cornwall Girls Rugby Festival @ St Ives RFC (Time TBC) 

Fri 7th Feb U13 Boys Hockey @ Penryn (12pm - 4pm) 

Weds 12th Feb U13 & U15 Football vs Hayle Academy @ Hayle Academy (3 - 6pm)  

Mon 24th Feb Y7 Girls Cricket @ Mounts Bay Academy (10:30am - 1:30pm) 

Fri 28th Feb U12 Boys Hockey @ Penryn (12pm - 5pm) 

Tues 4th March U12 Girls Hockey @ Penair or Truro (10am - 4pm) 

Weds 5th March U12 & U14 Football vs Humphry Davy School @ Humphry Davy School (3 - 6pm) 

Thurs 13th March U12 & U14 Football vs Hayle Academy @ Cape (3 - 6pm) 

Tues 18th March School Games Touch Rugby @ St Ives School (Time TBC) 

Thurs 20th March U12 & U14 Football vs St Ives School @ St Ives School (3 - 6pm) 

Thurs 27th March U13 & U15 Football vs St Ives School @ Cape (3 - 6pm) 

Thurs 3rd April Badminton ‘Play In’ @ Mounts Bay Academy (3 - 5pm) 

  

  

  

 Extra cup fixtures will be announced 

  


